Print & PDF
DP-HE1201
HDMI/VGA Video Encoder
ㆍEase integration with 3rd party system ㆍSupports HDMI and VGA input ports ㆍ
Remote Mouse and Keyboard Control through USB
interface
ㆍQuadruple Streaming ㆍSupports 3840 x 2160 resolutions
SPECIFICATIONS
Video
Video Inputs 1 HDMI, 1 VGA
Max. Resolution 3840 x 2160
Network
Video Compression H.265, H.264 (MP), M-JPEG
Max. Frame Rate 30ips : 3840 x 2160
Supported Resolution 3840x2160, 1920x1080, 1280x720, 704x480, 640x360
Multi-video Streaming Quadruple Streaming
Ethernet RJ45 (10/100BASE-T)
Alarm and Event
Trigger Event Motion Detection, Audio detection, Tampering, Trip Zone
Event Notification Remote S/W, Email (with Image)
Interface
Audio In / Out 1 / 1
USB 1 USB type B (Remote mouse and keyboard control)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ +40°C (32°F ~ +104°F)
Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90%
Electrical
Power Source 12VDC, PoE (IEEE 802.3af Class 3)
Power Consumption 12V= 0.95A, 11.4W PoE, IEEE 802.3af(Class 3)
Approval FCC, CE, KC
Mechanical
Dimensions 200mm x 44mm x 152.3mm (7.9" x 1.7" x 6.0")
Weight 0.8kg (1.76lb)
PRODUCT IMAGE
DIMENSIONS